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Cognome e Nome

MASSUSSI ANDREA
SARCINA GIACOMO
MODESTI WILLIAM

PIVA FRANCESCO STEPHAN
PIZZO ALESSANDRO
MANCARELLA FEDERICO
PEPOLI EUGENIO

MORGAVI FRANCESCO PAOLO
DIACONU THOMAS

RUSSO VINCENZO
PASQUINI EMILIANO
PADOVANI FILIPPO

TOMAS GIOELE

MORETTI PAOLO

DISHOV ALEXANDER
BRUZZI RUBEN

TORRES ANGEL

S 2

RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Dorso - Assoluti Maschi

Anno

1994
1992
1996
2011
1999
1992
1992
1973
2002
1988
1987
2002
2010
1995
2011
1999
1978
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Y%’ di Bologna
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S5
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S4
S5
S7
S5
S7
S11
S5
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Societa

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polisport Dream Team Asd

Asd Verona Swimming Team
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Polisportiva Giovanni Masi Asd
Polisportiva Giovanni Masi Asd
Imolanuoto Ssd a RI

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Polisportiva Giovanni Masi Asd
Atlantide A.S.D. A.P.S.

Asd Verona Swimming Team

Societa Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polisportiva Giovanni Masi Asd
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv

00:49.46
01:18.72
00:47.23
00:58.00
01:05.09
01:02.31
01:07.47
01:13.73
01:14.45
01:16.80
01:33.36
01:21.78
01:16.09
01:23.97
01:24.27
01:30.15
01:40.54
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FINALE Punti
742.01
629.19
600.68
559.48
557.54
546.14
543.95
497.76
492.95
477.86
466.69
448.76
447.23
437.06
403.82
369.38
365.03

4 World Para
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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